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Together, We Drive Life-Saving Innovation by Advocating for Our
Industry, Building its future, and Connecting its Leaders.
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Sponsoring our events connects your
organization with top innovators, decision-
makers, and industry leaders in the life 
sciences sector.

It’s more than brand visibility, it’s a chance to
support meaningful collaborations and
showcase your commitment to advancing 
life-changing solutions.
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February

March

March 24- Ohio Discovery Corridor Leadership Dinner |
Cleveland | 5:00–7:00 PM
March 26 – BioPathways | SEOH
March 31– Networking Event at Loth | Columbus | 4:00–
6:00 PM

April

April 7 – Advocacy Lunch & Learn
April 28 – Ohio Discovery Corridor Leadership Dinner |
Cincinnati | 5:00–7:00 PM

May

May 5 – OLS Networking Event | Cincinnati | 4:00–6:00
PM
May 14 – Ohio Discovery Corridor Leadership Dinner |
Columbus | 5:00–7:00 PM
May 7 – BioPathways | NWOH
May 19 - Advocacy Day | 8-5pm

June

June 10 – OLS Networking Event | Cleveland | 4:00–6:00
PM
June 10-11 –BioPathways | Central OH
June 22–26 – BIO International Convention | San Diego,
CA

July

July 14 – OLS PAC Fundraiser Event

August

August 4 – BioPathways | NEOH
August 12 –OLS Networking Event | Cleveland | 4:00–
6:00 PM OLS 
August 19 – Advocacy Lunch & Learn

September

September 9 – OLS Networking Event | Cincinnati |
4:00–6:00 PM

October

October 7 – InnoHealth 2026 | Columbus
October 13 – OLS Networking Event | Cleveland |
4:00–6:00 PM

November

November 12 – OLS Annual Meeting | 4:00–6:00 PM
November 17 – Advocacy Lunch & Learn

December
December 8 – OLS Networking Event | Columbus |
4:00–6:00 PM



JUNE 22-25, 2026 SAN DIEGO, CA

Booth Display 

San Diego Convention Center

BIO 2026

The BIO International Convention is the
industry’s largest gathering of the full biotech
ecosystem from across the globe, bringing
together research labs, clinical trials,
manufacturing, and business development.

Be a part of the 

Ohio Pavilion.

Pavilion Booth 
(7 available @ $20,000)

100 sqft dedicated and customizable space,
access to space for in-booth presentations and
meetings
Booth includes tv-monitor, customized signage,
electricity
Shipping, set up, and tear down of all materials
Promotion of booth partners through OLS social
media channels
Large format branding on pavilion video screen
Area for product/handout distribution
5 exhibition floor passes (valued at $800/each)

4 Sold 

3 available



JUNE 22-25, 2026 SAN DIEGO, CA

Pavilion Meeting Space 
(4 available @ $5,000)

Receive reserved meeting space with your
company signange for the duration of the
event
1 conversation table and 2 chairs 
Use for your one on one meetings with
partners
2  exhibition floor passes (valued at
$800/each)

BIO 2026

NEW for 2026!

SOLD OUT



Ohio Dinner -Pendry San Diego
(3 available @ $5,000)

Recognition of reception
sponsorship 
Sponsor provides handout
material for booth  
Social media recognition on OLS
media channels pre and post-
convention
OLS management support of
invites and RSVPs
3 exhibition floor passes (valued
at $800/each)

Pavilion Reception 
(3 available @ $3,000)

Logo on all invitations to invite-only dinner and signage
2 minutes of welcome remarks
3x5 table in reception area, materials provided by the sponsor
Sponsor receives list of attendees
3 exhibition floor passes (valued at $800/each)

Dinner Sponsorship

BIO 2026
In-Booth Reception

Ohio attendees will enjoy drinks and
appetizers in the Ohio Pavilion.
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Invitation-only executive dinner, convening state and national leaders in the life sciences.
Program will showcase Ohio's economic and business development opportunities.

June 24, 2026 5PM

2 Sold 

1 available

SOLD OUT



Vitria on the Square

OCTOBER 7, COLUMBUS, OH
INNOHEALTH 2026

The InnoHealth Summit 2026 marks the fourth annual
convergence of C-Level life sciences leaders in Ohio. The
event includes updates on the Ohio Discovery Corridor,
dynamic panel discussions, networking, recognitions, and a
a keynote address. The summit offers valuable insights
into Ohio's flourishing life sciences ecosystem.
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Co-Host Premier Sponsor
(1 available @ $50,000)

Recognition of sponsorship and branding on all exclusive invites
Presentation to give updates on your company
Social media recognition on OLS media channels in-event and post- convention 
3x5 table in reception area, materials provided by the sponsor
Sponsor receives list of attendees SOLD OUT



Panel Sponsors
(4 available @ $5,000)

InnoHealth

Breakfast Sponsor 
(1 available @ $3,000)

OCTOBER 7, COLUMBUS, OH
INNOHEALTH 2026

Sponsor receives list of attendees 
3 x 5 foot display table for distribution of
materials provided by the sponsor
Brand placement on promo emails 
Receive social media promotion post event,
and in-event recognition
Logo on in-room digital screens

Sponsor receives list of attendees 
3 x 5 foot display table for distribution of
materials provided by the sponsor
Brand placement on promo emails 
Receive social media promotion post event,
and in-event recognition
Logo on in-room digital screens
Introduction of the panel

Vitria on the Square-October 7, 2026 

Lunch Sponsor 
(1 available @ $5,000)

Exclusive lunch sponsor (program listing and
signage)
Sponsor receives list of attendees 
3 x 5 foot display table for distribution of
materials provided by the sponsor
Brand placement on promo emails  
Receive social media promotion post event, and
in-event recognition
Logo on in-room digital screens

Keynote Sponsor 
(1 available @ $10,000)

Exclusive Keynote sponsor (program listing and
signage)
Opportunity for brief remarks prior to
introduction of keynote presenter
Sponsor receives list of attendees 
3 x 5 foot display table for distribution of
materials provided by the sponsor  
Brand placement on promo emails  
Receive social media promotion post event, and
in-event recognition
Logo on in-room digital screens

SOLD OUT



Ohio Life Sciences Annual Meeting-November 12, 2026
Ohio Life Sciences Association invites our valued member investors to an exclusive gathering with OLS staff
and board members at our offices in the Columbus Innovation District.
This event offers the perfect opportunity to hear the latest organizational updates and network with fellow
OLS members in a relaxed, enjoyable atmosphere. Refreshments will be provided. 

Don’t miss this chance to connect and collaborate with Ohio’s life sciences community leaders!

Opportunity to provide introductory remarks
3 x 5 foot display table for distribution of materials provided by the sponsor
Receive social media promotion pre-event, post event, and in-event recognition

Sponsorships- 2 available @ $1,500

NETWORKING &
EDUCATION EVENTS

Ohio Life Sciences hosts a dynamic series of
events each year, bringing together members and
stakeholders to network, collaborate, and build
awareness of our thriving life sciences
community. Explore our wide range of sponsorship
opportunities and partner with us to drive
innovation and growth in Ohio!
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NETWORKING &
EDUCATION EVENTS

Regional Events | 10 Available Across the State: 
NEOH (3), Central OH (2), SWOH (2)
Throughout the year, Ohio Life Sciences hosts Regional Education and Networking Events that unite members
and stakeholders to connect, learn, and collaborate. These events provide opportunities to stay informed
about the latest developments in life sciences, engage with industry leaders and innovators, and build
meaningful partnerships within Ohio’s growing life sciences community. 

Opportunity to provide introductory remarks and introduce panel
3 x 5 foot display table for distribution of materials provided by the sponsor
Receive social media promotion pre-event, post-event, and in-event recognition

$2,000-$4,000 Contact Ohio Life Sciences for sponsorship opportunities at ols@ohiolifesciences.org

Ohio Discovery Corridor Leadership Dinners
Cleveland, Cincinnati, and Columbus. Limited to 25 C-level guests.

Logo included on invitation and menu
Brief welcome remarks

3 Available, $2,000-$5,000 per dinner



Industry Hub and Training Center | Columbus Innovation District  
Located in the heart of the Columbus Innovation District, our Life Sciences Industry Hub and Learning Center
is designed to elevate the life sciences industry in Ohio. This space houses the offices of the Ohio Life
Sciences Association, and serves as home to numerous life sciences startups. The Hub houses regional and
statewide events, workforce training initiatives, and many opportunities for collaboration. It’s a place where
leaders, innovators, and decision-makers will gather.

Each sponsored space will carry your name, ensuring every meeting, event, and collaboration is tied to your
brand.

Contact Ohio Life Sciences for sponsorship opportunities at ols@ohiolifesciences.org

YOUR
 COMPANY

NAME
HERE

YOUR
 COMPANY

NAME
HERE

Central Lounge

YOUR
 COMPANY

NAME
HERE

FACILITY | NAMING
SPONSORSHIPS
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PHOTO:EXTECH/EXTERIOR TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

Boardroom: A space where decisions and
impactful meetings take place. Every
boardroom session will happen in your
named room.
Huddle Room: Intimate settings for
brainstorming, team discussions, and
strategy development. A great spot for
innovation.
Central Lounge: An inviting space for
networking, casual meetings, and
collaboration, making it the core of daily
interactions.

Boardroom

Huddle Room



May | November – Advocacy Day
This is our annual Advocacy Day that OLS will host at the Ohio Statehouse. Each year, OLS brings
together industry representatives from across the state to convene at the Ohio Statehouse for a day of
advocacy for the industry. OLS organizes meetings for our members with Legislators to discuss the
ecosystem's rapid momentum and need for support at the state level. Meetings pertain directly to the
Legislators' districts and all surround the importance of maintaining or expanding support for Ohio’s life
sciences industry. After a day filled with meetings, OLS members gather in the Statehouse for further, more
intimate discussions with elected leaders and their staff over drinks and appetizers. This setting allows for
more natural conversations and for our elected officials to meet dozens of industry professionals from every
corner of the state.

Sponsorships 1 available @ $5,000, 2 available @ $1,000

ADVOCACY EVENTS

Printed materials
Receive social media promotion pre-event, post
event, and in-event recognition 
Meetings with legislators

All sponsorship benefits from $1,000 Level AND: 
Introduction remarks and opportunity to speak
Brand on all signage, promotional
materials/website/Eventbrite/emails/invites
3x 5 foot table space for materials
Meetings with legislative leaders

$5,000 Sponsorship Level$1,000 Sponsorship Level
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ADVOCACY EVENTS

Name badges
Printed materials
Receive social media promotion pre-event, post event, and in-event recognition  
3 x 5 foot table space for materials

April | August | November – Lunch and Learn for Legislators and Statehouse
Staff 
OLS will convene a group of Legislators, staff, and OLS members for a discussion covering one of the following
topics: obesity medications and the need for Medicaid coverage, gene and cell therapy 101, Ohio’s top life
sciences companies, and any other topics our sponsors would like to see discussed. 
Sponsorships 2 available @ $2,500

PAC Fundraiser 
This exclusive event brings together industry leaders, policymakers, and community stakeholders to discuss
the critical role of life sciences in Ohio's economy. Support the Ohio Life Sciences PAC and its mission to
advance the life sciences industry in our state.
No sponsorships, Individuals and other PACs may contribute to the OLS PAC
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BioPathways Educator Workshops—Central, Southeast, North, Northwest
BioPathways, an Ohio Life Sciences initiative, helps teachers prepare students for life sciences careers
through hands-on learning, career connections, and real-world opportunities.

BIOPATHWAYS
SPONSORSHIPS 

Platinum (Top Level)
Investment: $50,000
Benefits:
Premium logo placement on all event materials
(dinners, receptions, tours)
Speaking opportunity at one dinner or reception
Recognition in all press releases and newsletters
Opportunity to host a private tour or networking
session
Social media spotlight before and after events

Gold Sponsor
Investment: $25,000
Benefits:
Logo placement on select event materials
Speaking opportunity at one dinner or reception
Recognition at one event (dinner, reception, or tour)
Social media mention

Silver Sponsor
Investment: $10,000
Benefits:
Logo placement on event signage
Recognition during one event
Social media mention

Bronze Sponsor
Investment: $5,000
Benefits:
Logo listed on event materials
Social media thank-you



Digital Member Memo OLS Newsletter

Reach 9,000+ life sciences professionals with your message
By advertising with us, you can include a targeted message in our newsletter and connect directly with a
highly engaged audience of innovators, leaders, and stakeholders

Sponsorships- 3 available per newsletter @ $750/each- contact OLS for sponsorship opportunities.

Member Investor Portfolio Report
The Member Investor Portfolio Report is a semiannual celebration of the milestone achievements of Ohio Life
Sciences companies. Designed to elevate our members' successes, this publication highlights our industry's
incredible innovation and progress. This report fosters engagement across the life sciences network, raising
awareness of the remarkable accomplishments driving our state's industry forward.

Sponsorship recognition on each report
Recognition on the OLS website
Social media brand promotions

$5,000 per report, $9,000 to be in both editions of Member Investor Portfolio Reports- contact OLS for
sponsorship opportunities.

ADDITIONAL SPONSORSHIP
OPPORTUNITIES
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CONTACTS

amcmurry@ohiolifesciences.org

Angie McMurry  Director of Industry Engagement & Workforce

(937) 760-1771 

bdunlevy@ohiolifesciences.org

Bill Dunlevy Vice President

(614) 949-1714

wbluestone@ohiolifesciences.org

Willa Bluestone Director of Policy

(614) 572-9985

jneelans@ohiolifesciences.org

Jennifer Neelans Senior Executive Assistant
(614) 260-3777
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epauline@ohiolifesciences.org

Eddie Pauline President & CEO

(614) 395-9672 

nmonroe@ohiolifesciences.org

Natalie Monroe Director of Integrated Marketing and Operations

(614) 406-9297



Online Sales Contribute

In-Store Sales

THANK YOU
2025 SPONSORS 
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